
Title:
Framework Contract for Manned Aerial Platforms

Contracting authority:
European Commission, Joint Research Centre - Ispra (JRC-IPR) 

TED publication date:
13/04/2022

Latest possible closing date:
06/04/2023
Status:
Open 

Tender reference 
number 

JRC/IPR/2022/OP/1076-PIN

Title Framework Contract for Manned Aerial Platforms

Description 

Use of manned aerial platforms as a complementary source of pre- or post-event 
imagery in emergency situations that require very high spatial resolution or timely 
follow-up of events when available satellite images cannot provide it due to orbital 
revisit delay or cloud cover (e.g. earthquakes, urban flooding).In addition to the 
standard orthophotos and digital surface models the framework contract include 
also LIDAR sensor-types for the manned aerial component.

Contract type Services 

Procedure type Planned call for tenders with OJ S publication 

Status Open 

Published on TED 
Information about a 
public contract, a 
framework agreement 
or a dynamic purchasing 
system (DPS) 

Public contract 

Address of the buyer 
profile: (URL) 
Award method N/A 

Estimated total value 720000.00 EUR

Estimated value 720000.00 EUR

Main CPV 71354200

NUTS ITC41


